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Date Time Away Team Away
Scor

e

Home Team Hom
e

Scor
e

Resul
t

05/23/
18

12:00 PM
PDT

CELPIP / CAEL by Paragon
Testing

1 Attack of the Klohns 9 Loss

05/30/
18

12:30 PM
PDT

CELPIP / CAEL by Paragon
Testing

1 CWA Blade Runners 8 Loss

06/04/
18

12:00 PM
PDT

Golder Pylons 13 CELPIP / CAEL by Paragon
Testing

5 Loss

06/11/
18

12:30 PM
PDT

Vardcore 7 CELPIP / CAEL by Paragon
Testing

1 Loss

06/20/
18

12:00 PM
PDT

CELPIP / CAEL by Paragon
Testing

1 BCLC 11 Loss

06/25/
18

12:30 PM
PDT

Clearly Crushers 11 CELPIP / CAEL by Paragon
Testing

2 Loss

06/28/
18

12:00 PM
PDT

CELPIP / CAEL by Paragon
Testing

4 Copperleafs 2 Win

07/05/
18

1:00 PM PDT CELPIP / CAEL by Paragon
Testing

3 We The Bank! 11 Loss

07/11/
18

12:30 PM
PDT

Golder Pylons 5 CELPIP / CAEL by Paragon
Testing

0 Loss
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